
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 79899206

Data publicarii	17.03.23	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 416,29 RON - 416,29 RON

Descriere: SCHE 1P 6A C 4.5KA EZ9F32106 EZ9F32106 Buc 21 15,04 315,84 60,01 CLEMA TERM 10 MMP GRI AVK10 AVK10 GRI Buc 21 2,20 46,20 8,78 MORSETA _10 MMP 812.378 812.378 Buc 5 10,05 50,25 9,55 PIULITA M6 ML 50 0,04 2,00 0,38 SAIBA SPECIALA M6 PLATA Buc 50 0,04 2,00 0,38
